



**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1131 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

R. M. Haridas i/b S. S. Deokar for Appellants.
Akshar Parkar for Respondent Nos. 1 to 6.
Ketan V. Joshi for Respondent No.7.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED, J
DATE : OCTOBER 22, 2019.**

PC.:

Heard.

2. By consent of both the parties, matter to place on board on 14/11/2019.

3. Ad-interim relief granted by this Court to continue till next date.

(K.K.TATED, J.)